L I T E L I N E . C O M
Liteline Corporation
Copyright © 2017
All rights reserved.
Telephone
416.996.1856
1.866.730.7704
Fax
905.709.5255
1.888.738.9736
Job Information
Project Name Type
Location
Quantity Date
Contact/Phone
Notes
LED-TP-PF
Flexible Power Feed for Single Colour LED Tape
Light
Cove, Under Cabinet & Millwork
Mounting
This highly fl exible blank connector is
provided with a Flexi3M® high bond
adhesive backing that provides secure
mounting to smooth surfaces.
Linkable
With a DC 2.1 jack, this power feed
connects single colour LED tape run to a
24V LED driver.
The LED-TP-PF is a fl exible power feed
used to connect single colour LED tape
to 24V LED driver with DC 2.1 jack. For
indoor use only.
Features
Ordering Guide Compatible Fixtures
Description
Notes: For additional options please consult
your Liteline representative. 3M is a registered
trademark of 3M corporation. Due to our
continued efforts to improve our products,
product specifi cations are subject to change
without notice.
REV 3.31.17
LED-TP-PF
Flexible power feed for single colour LED
tape light, 24V.
LED-TP1-12-××
12" (305mm) Single colour LED tape
light, 24V.
LED-TP2-12-××
12" (305mm) Single colour high output
LED tape light, 24V.
18-1/2"
470mm
Compatible Drivers
Plug-in Drivers
Hardwire Drivers
Accessories
Electronic Hardwire Drivers – Powered by Lutron®
Accessories
Non Dimming Class II
Dimming Class II
LED-DVR-24V-24W
LED plug-in driver with DC 2.1 jack, 24V,
24W.
LED-DIM-24V
LED touch dimmer, 24V, for use with
non-dimming drivers.
LED-SP-4
Optional harness for up to 4 runs, 24V.
LED-SP-4
Optional harness for up to 4 runs, 24V.
LED-HWB-24V-24W
LED hardwire driver with DC 2.1 jack,
24V, 24W.
LED-HWB-24V-36W
LED hardwire driver with DC 2.1 jack,
24V, 36W.
LED-HWB-24V-60W
LED hardwire driver with DC 2.1 jack,
24V, 60W.
LED-HWBDIM2-24-40
40W LED dimmable hardwire driver with
DC 2.1 jack. 2-wire, 24V, powered by
Lutron® Hi-lume® 1% 2-wire 120V LED
driver.
LED-HWBDIM3-24-40
40W LED dimmable hardwire driver with
DC 2.1 jack. 3-wire, 24V, powered by
Lutron® Hi-lume® 1% Ecosystem/3-wire
LED driver.
LED-DVR-24V-36W
LED plug-in driver with DC 2.1 jack, 24V,
36W.
LED-DVR-24V-60W
LED plug-in driver with DC 2.1 jack, 24V,
60W.